2019-10-22 11:36.07 GMT+14

1-813-839-4411 From, Older, Lundy, and Alvarez Fax

10/11/2019

Filo rite Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheat

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003031493)))



H190003031493ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : OLDER LUNDY & ALVAREZ

Account Number : I20190000084 Phone : (813)254-8998 Fax Number : (813)839-4411

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address: 9hillh @ 0/a/aw, com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN
BULK NATION LARGO, LLC

 Certificate of Status
 0

 Certified Copy
 0

 Page Count
 04

 Estimated Charge
 \$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

阿勒汀 22 款 8-18

k '-		B **		
*.;			COVER LETTER	3
	dstration Se ision of Cor			·
	BULK NA	TION LARGO, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	Commenced and the Commenced and Commenced and Commenced and Commenced and Commenced and Commenced and Commenced
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are suf	omitted for filing	
Please return	i all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ADAM D. BIRCH, ESQ.		
•	•	****	Name of Person	
		OLDER LUNDY & ALV	AREZ	
			Firm/Company	*** **********************************
	٠	1000 WEST CASS STRE	T	· · · .
	. ,		Address	
		T'AMPA, F1. 33606		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ABIRCH@OLALAW.CO		
		E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further in	aformation c	oncerning this matter, please o	all;	
ADAM D. E	BIRCH, ESQ).	813 254-8998	
•	Name o	(Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filling Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is cardinard)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURT	KR ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Ft. 32301

To:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

2079 OCT 22 P F H

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Name of the Limite	ul Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our s Liability Company)	ceorde)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number L15000041880	ability Company	were filed on March 6, 20	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited link	oility company here:			
The new name usual be distinguishable and coalein the we	ords "Limited Liahi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the ubbroviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	8125 25TH COURT BAST			
Trincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Uniter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICK BOX)		SARASOTA, FI. 34243			
		8125 25TII COURT EAST			
		SARASOTA, PL 34243			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or cgistered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered of ice address her	ffice address on our re <u>c</u> :	cords, enter the name of the		
Name of New Registered Agent:	JONATHAN E	DRAKE, JR.			
Name of New Registered Agent:	~				
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	JONATHAN E	OURT EAST	ridone		
<u> </u>	~		odirezs "Florida ³⁴²⁴³		

BULK NATION LARGO, LLC

I hereby occept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page A of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action		
AMBR	KAREN A. SARUJINA	10275 WINDHORST ROAD			
		TAMPA, PL 33619	В Кеточе		
			Change		
AMBR	SCOJIT A. JACKSON	10275 WINDHORST ROAD	L) Add		
		TAMPA, FL 33619	■ Remove		
			□ Change		
AMBR	GARY LANOE	10275 WINDHORST ROAD	_		
		TAMPA, FL 33619	. 📕 В Ветоув		
			☐ Change		
AMBR	CHADWICK WILTON	8125 25111 COURT EAST	■ Add		
		SARASOTA, FL 34243	□ Remove		
			□ Add .		
			□ Remove		
			Cl Change		
			□ Remove		
			□ Change		

								····		-
									17 8 4 4	-
-										_
										_
		***					 			-
					-		····			_
			······							
										-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u>.</u> .
				·· ·····						_
						•	,			•
										-
										_
-										•
	· ··									-
										•
ective d	atc, if other the	n the date of	filing:				(υ	ptional)		
i elicelive <u>te:</u> If the	date inserted in	ste must be speci this block does	fic and ca suct med	unet be prior at the applic	to date of fi able statute	ling or more the my filing rec	ısın 90 days s juirements,	fter filing.) f this date w	'ursuant to 60: ill not be list	5.0207 ed as
ounent's	effective date on	the Departmen	nt of Stat	e's records						
		tana di arrea di			A 46-			_		
he 90ti	specifies a de n day after th	e record is f	ive dat Iled.	.e, out no	т ан епе	cuve ame	, at 12:0	ı a.m. ol	i the earli	er of
	,,,	100		(مر	0					
cd	Sep.	18	, .	201	<u>7</u> .					
	•									
		Signatur	of s mer	nber or nuth	rized repres	entutive of a	litember	·		
		_				W,				
				, ,	,					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00